
R1  Saturday September 18 2021  Leicester Tigers v Exeter Chiefs      3:00pm

R2  Friday September 24 2021    Gloucester Rugby v Leicester Tigers     7:45pm

R3  Saturday October 2 2021    Leicester Tigers v Saracens         3:00pm

R4  Saturday October 9 2021    London Irish v Leicester Tigers        3:00pm

R5  Saturday October 16 2021    Worcester Warriors v Leicester Tigers    3:00pm

R6  Saturday October 23 2021   Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks       3:00pm

RR7  Saturday October 30 2021    Northampton Saints v Leicester Tigers    3:00pm

R8  Friday, November 5       Leicester Tigers v Bath Rugby       7:45pm

PRC Saturday, November 13     Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks       3:00pm

PRC Saturday, November 20     Wasps v Leicester Tigers          1:30pm

R9  November 26/27/28       FREE WEEKEND                

R10  Sunday, December 5       Leicester Tigers v Harlequins        3:00pm

HCC Saturday December 11      Bordeaux Begles v Leicester Tigers     3:15pm

HCCHCC Sunday December 19      Leicester Tigers v Connacht Rugby     1:00pm

R11  Sunday, December 26      Bristol Bears v Leicester Tigers       2:00pm

R12  Sunday, January 2        Leicester Tigers v Newcastle Falcons   3:00pm

R13  Sunday, January 9        Wasps v Leicester Tigers          3:00pm

HCC Saturday January 15       Connacht Rugby v Leicester Tigers     3:15pm

HCC Saturday January 22      Leicester Tigers v Bordeaux Begles    3:15pm

R14  Sunday, January 30        Sale Sharks v Leicester Tigers       3:00pm

RR15  Saturday, February 5      Leicester Tigers v Worcester Warriors   3:00pm

R16  Friday, February 11       Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints   7:45pm

R17  Saturday, February 19      Bath Rugby v Leicester Tigers        3:00pm

R18  Saturday, February 26     Leicester Tigers v Gloucester Rugby     3:00pm

R19  Saturday, March 5        Saracens v Leicester Tigers         3:00pm

R20 Saturday, March 12       Leicester Tigers v London Irish       3:00pm

PRC Friday, March 18         Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers    7:45pm

R21  Sunday, March 27        Exeter Chiefs v Leicester Tigers       3:00pm

PRCPRC Tuesday, March 29       Leicester Tigers v London Irish       7:45pm

HCC Sunday, April 10         ASM Clermont Auvergne v Leicester Tigers 3:15pm

HCC Saturday, April 16        Leicester Tigers v ASM Clermont Auvergne 5:30pm 

R23 Saturday, April 23        Harlequins v Leicester Tigers         3:00pm

PRC Tuesday, April 26        London Irish v Leicester Tigers       7:45pm

R24 Saturday, April 30        Leicester Tigers v Bristol Bears      3:00pm

HCC Saturday, May 7         Leicester Tigers v Leinster Rugby     5:30pm

HCCHCC May 13/14/15          Europe 8 

R25 Saturday, May 21         Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers    3:00pm

R26 Saturday, June 4        Leicester Tigers v Wasps          3:00pm

SF  Saturday, June 11        Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints   4:30pm

FIXTURES 2021/22


